
Product Parts Diagram 5kW Raptor 
High Head Submersible Dewatering Pump

Perth
(08) 9434 9922 
U3, 22-24 Alex Wood Drive 
Forrestdale WA 6112

North America
+1 (208) 749 7636 
635 5th Ave West 
Twin Falls ID 83301

Without limiting the rights under copyright, not part of this 
document may be reproduced, stored in or introduced to a retrieval 
system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, or for any 
purpose, without the express written permission or PumpEng.

Supplied By:
 
Information on this document is subject to change without notice.

sales@pumpeng.com.au pumpeng.com.au



Enhanced Performance Parts
Item 
No. Part No. Description Material Qty

Item 
No. Part No. Description Material Qty

1 05130001 5kW Impeller Key	 S/Steel 1 50 05100050 Rotor Assembly - Complete	 SS/Alum. 1
3 05120003 Bearing Cover Bolt	 S/Steel 3 50A 05100050A Replaceable Rotor Shaft	 S/Steel 1
4 05120004 Junction Cover Bolt	 S/Steel 5 51 05190051 5kW Bearing Cover	 Aluminium 1
5 05120005 Cable Entry Bolt S/Steel 2 52 05190052 Bearing Housing Lower	 Aluminium 1
6 05120006 Outer Casing Bolt	 S/Steel 8 53 05630053 5kW Outer Casing S/Steel 1
7 05120007 Screw-Handle	 S/Steel 2 54 05100054 5kW Strainer - Galvanised Galv. Steel 1
8 05120008 Impeller Bolt	 S/Steel 1 55 05120055 Spacer Nut	 S/Steel 4
9 05130009 Oil Housing Inspection Screw	 S/Steel 3 56 05120056 Diffuser Stud	 S/Steel 4
10 05120010 Oil Housing Screw	 S/Steel 4 57 05120057 5kW Impeller Shim 0.3mm S/Steel 3
14 05120014 M10 Nut	 S/Steel 8 57A 05120057A 5kW Impeller Shim 1.5mm S/Steel 2
15 05120015 Suction Cover Half Nut	 S/Steel 6 58 05291058 Diffuser Alum/Poly 1
16 05120016 M8 Washer	 S/Steel 7 59 05291059 Suction Cover - High Head	 Alum/Poly 1
17 05120017 M10 Washer	 S/Steel 20 61 05200061 5kW Stator 415V - 1
18 05120018 M20 Washer	 S/Steel 4 61A 05200061A 5kW Stator 1000V	 - 1
19 05120019 Bearing Spacer	 S/Steel 2 61B 05200061B Protective Motor Cable Sheath	 Composite 1
21 05120021 Nylon Washer	 S/Steel 1 63 05710063 Impeller - High Head Cr27 1
22 05120022 Combination Lock Washer Nylon 3 70 05105070 Wear Protection	 NBR/SS 2
23 05120023 Circlip HTS 3 71 05190071 Junction Box Cover/Lid	 Aluminium 1
24 05100024 O-Ring - Junction Box Lid	 NBR 1 72 05190072 5kW Cable Entry 16-22mm	 Aluminium 1
25 05100025 O-Ring - Bearing Housing/Stator Casing	 NBR 2 77 08120027 Seal Sleeve Washer 14-16mm	 S/Steel 2
26 05100026 O-Ring - Oil Housing	 NBR 1 77A 08120027A Seal Sleeve Washer 16-18mm	 S/Steel 2
27 05100027 O-Ring - Upper Bearing	 NBR 1 77B 08120027B Seal Sleeve Washer 18- 20mm	 S/Steel 2
28 05100028 O-Ring - Inspection Screw	 NBR 3 77C 08120027C Seal Sleeve Washer 20-22mm	 S/Steel 2
29 05100029 Bearing Lower - 1 78 08102031 Seal Sleeve 14-16mm	 Rubber 1
30 08100122 Bearing Upper - 1 78A 08102031A Seal Sleeve 16-18mm	 Rubber 1
31 05120031 Suction Cover Stud	 S/Steel 3 78B 08102031B Seal Sleeve 18- 20mm	 Rubber 1
32 05120032 Earth Plate Screw	 S/Steel 2 78C 08102031C Seal Sleeve 20-22mm	 Rubber 2
33 05100033 5kW Earth Plate	 S/Steel 1 87 05120087 Spring Washer	 S/Steel 8
34 05100034 Spacer Pipe Spring	 Galv. Steel 4 90 05120090 Spacer Tube	 S/Steel 4
42 05128042 Mechanical Seal - Upper & Lower	 TC 2 91 08102063 Lead Through Complete	 Rubber 1

42A 05128042A Mechanical Seal Drive Pin	 S/Steel 2
44 05120044 Impeller Nut	 S/Steel 1
46 05190046 5kW Stator Casing Aluminium 1

46A 05190046A Junction Box	 Aluminium 1
46B 05190046B M10 Bolt - Junction Box/Stator Casing	 S/Steel 5
46C 05190046C O-Ring - Junction Box/Stator Casing	 NBR 1
47 05190047 5kW Pump Carry Handle - Galvanised	 Galv. Steel 1
48 05191048 Oil Housing	 Alum/Poly 1 139 GP2400139 Anode Zinc 3

Accessories
Part No. Description Consists Of:

05-RK 5kW Repair Kit Item #23 - Circlip
Item #29 - Bearing Lower
Item #30 - Bearing Upper
Item #42 - Mech. Seal
                   - Upper & Lower
Item #70 - Wear Protection
+
1x O-Ring Kit #05 OK

Accessories
Part No. Description Consists Of:

05-OK 5kW O-Ring Kit :-
Item #21 - Nylon Washer
Item #24 - O-Ring
Item #25 - O-Ring
Item #26 - O-Ring
Item #27 - O-Ring
Item #28 - O-Ring
Item #46C - O-Ring

Product Parts Diagram 5kW Raptor 
High Head Submersible Dewatering Pump

Perth
(08) 9434 9922 
U3, 22-24 Alex Wood Drive 
Forrestdale WA 6112

North America
+1 (208) 749 7636 
635 5th Ave West 
Twin Falls ID 83301

Without limiting the rights under copyright, not part of this 
document may be reproduced, stored in or introduced to a retrieval 
system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, or for any 
purpose, without the express written permission or PumpEng.

Supplied By:
 
Information on this document is subject to change without notice.

sales@pumpeng.com.au pumpeng.com.au


